
一般 女子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 4595 中村　花子 ASSA-TC･ 12.83 +0.9
2 1 2 1550 小野　恵里奈 鈴鹿･2 12.95 +0.9
4 1 3 4590 塚原　菜絵 ASSA-TC･ 13.29 +0.9
8 1 4 461 山本　英莉 神戸･3 13.73 +0.9

15 1 5 4693 杉本　雅子 鈴鹿高専･2 14.15 +0.9
15 1 6 463 下井　美咲 神戸･1 14.15 +0.9

5 2 1 5-2308 堀田　真衣 鈴鹿高専･5 13.52 +1.6
6 2 2 1049 河原　佑美 石薬師･3 13.53 +1.6

12 2 3 434 新宅　恭子 稲生･2 13.91 +1.6
14 2 4 433 大西　杏奈 稲生･2 13.96 +1.6
17 2 5 468 神原　萌実 神戸･3 14.20 +1.6
19 2 6 4680 北口明香里 鈴鹿高専･1 14.57 +1.6
20 2 7 466 松宮　遥 神戸･1 14.61 +1.6

3 3 1 5-2307 杉本　あかり 鈴鹿高専･5 13.28 +2.3
7 3 2 412 松島　衣梨奈 稲生･3 13.59 +2.3
9 3 3 484 寺前　由紀 神戸･2 13.87 +2.3

10 3 4 407 阪下　菜摘 稲生･3 13.88 +2.3
11 3 5 1915 水谷　梓 石薬師･2 13.89 +2.3
21 3 6 1546 和田麻友子 鈴鹿･1 14.71 +2.3
22 3 7 4467 宮本　玲奈 ＪＡＣＫ･ 14.87 +2.3

13 4 1 7777 矢口　栞梨 近大高専･1 13.94 +1.5
18 4 2 9999 佐藤　彩 近大高専･1 14.54 +1.5
23 4 3 460 河俣　奈央 神戸･1 15.07 +1.5
24 4 4 4683 小崎ひな乃 鈴鹿高専･1 15.19 +1.5
25 4 5 1545 辻　梓 鈴鹿･1 15.72 +1.5



女子 ２００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 4155 大道　爽香 近大高専･3 27.12 -0.6
2 1 2 5-2307 杉本　あかり 鈴鹿高専･5 27.54 -0.6
3 1 3 5-2308 堀田　真衣 鈴鹿高専･5 28.14 -0.6
4 1 4 5-7280 眞田　詩穂 慶應義塾･2 28.45 -0.6
5 1 5 1049 河原　佑美 石薬師･3 28.51 -0.6

6 2 1 437 早坂　奈津紀 稲生･2 28.90 -0.7
7 2 2 1915 水谷　梓 石薬師･2 30.43 -0.7
8 2 3 8888 中島　晶子 近大高専･1 32.87 -0.7



一般 女子 ４００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 437 早坂　奈津紀 稲生･2 1.05.49



女子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 1549 落合　美咲 鈴鹿･2 2.28.07
2 1 2 4305 油田　笑美 鈴鹿高専･3 2.38.28
3 1 3 1699 長谷川　綾 白子･3 2.40.68
4 1 4 469 堀之内　更紗 神戸･3 2.43.37
5 1 5 464 桑原　綾乃 神戸･1 2.45.03
6 1 6 465 日比野祥子 神戸･1 2.53.73
7 1 7 1697 別府　加奈子 白子･3 3.13.72



一般 女子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 1552 嶋田　裕花 鈴鹿･2 5.18.25
2 1 2 458 平子　茜 神戸･1 6.09.47



女子 ３０００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 4305 油田　笑美 鈴鹿高専･3 11.02.58
2 1 2 469 堀之内　更紗 神戸･3 12.09.72



女子 １００ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 4155 大道　爽香 近大高専･3 16.40 -1.1



一般 女子 ４００ｍH 競技結果
組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 461 山本　英莉 神戸･3 1.09.00



女子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

5 1 1900 喜田　詩織 白子･3 1ｍ40
4 2 484 寺前　由紀 神戸･2 1ｍ45
2 3 462 江尻　英 神戸･3 1ｍ55
6 4 8888 中島　晶子 近大高専･1 1ｍ35
3 5 412 松島　衣梨奈 稲生･3 1ｍ55
1 6 407 阪下　菜摘 稲生･3 1ｍ63

7 4162 尾崎　美沙 近大高専･2 DNS



女子 走幅跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

8 Ａ 1 1545 辻　梓 鈴鹿･1 3ｍ39 +1.1
Ａ 2 9999 佐藤　彩 近大高専･1 DNS

6 Ａ 3 1546 和田麻友子 鈴鹿･1 4ｍ42 +0.8
7 Ａ 4 487 藤田　千晶 神戸･2 4ｍ39 +0.9
5 Ａ 5 433 大西　杏奈 稲生･2 4ｍ64 +0.9
1 Ａ 6 4590 塚原　菜絵 ASSA-TC･ 5ｍ19 +0.7
3 Ａ 7 468 神原　萌実 神戸･3 4ｍ86 +0.7
2 Ａ 8 7777 矢口　栞梨 近大高専･1 5ｍ17 +0.6
4 Ａ 9 4693 杉本　雅子 鈴鹿高専･2 4ｍ84 +0.6



一般 女子 三段跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 Ａ 1 4466 伊藤佳奈恵 ＪＡＣＫ･ 11ｍ42 +1.1



女子 砲丸投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

7 Ａ 1 485 寺坂　美香 神戸･2 8ｍ70
8 Ａ 2 413 横山　苑香 稲生･3 8ｍ50
5 Ａ 3 1551 内山　朋香 鈴鹿･2 9ｍ43
6 Ａ 4 467 萩野　恵都 神戸･1 8ｍ89
4 Ａ 5 486 西村　祐香 神戸･2 9ｍ63
3 Ａ 6 411 藤盛　唯 稲生･3 9ｍ84
2 Ａ 7 1058 ｼｬﾙｯｻ ﾘｾ 石薬師･2 9ｍ99
1 Ａ 8 408 下田　亜稀子 稲生･3 10ｍ62



女子 円盤投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

2 1 408 下田　亜稀子 稲生･3 23ｍ43
4 2 410 永田　もみじ 稲生･3 21ｍ21
3 3 1551 内山　朋香 鈴鹿･2 22ｍ15
1 4 435 畑　菜々美 稲生･2 24ｍ17



女子 やり投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

5 1 413 横山　苑香 稲生･3 23ｍ89
4 2 410 永田　もみじ 稲生･3 32ｍ88
3 3 1058 ｼｬﾙｯｻ ﾘｾ 石薬師･2 33ｍ83
1 4 435 畑　菜々美 稲生･2 39ｍ85
2 5 411 藤盛　唯 稲生･3 37ｍ32


